Profec Ball valve PP 63 mm x 2"
compression x male thread
10bar black type Safe 502
(0707371)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Operation

Colour lever

Handle material

Housing construction

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Pressure

Size

black

Safe 502

PP

lever

red

PVC-U

2-part

PP

hytrel/EPDM

compression x male thread

10 bar

63 mmx 2"

DIMENSIONS

Lb

@Di-2

@Do-1

236 mm

63 mm

2|I
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Ct-1 105 mm

R 73 mm

aDf 50 mm

Ct-1

@Do-1

2Di-2
|

PRODUCT INFORMATION

With secure ball.
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Reflection House
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Bury St. Edmunds
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